

O-100

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC/195/2022

INDUSTRIAL GROWTH ENTERPRISE PVT. LTD.
VS
NATIONAL BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LTD.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE GAURANG KANTH

Date : 5th May, 2026.

The Court: None appears for the parties.

In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred.

Let this matter be listed in the monthly list of June, 2026.

(GAURANG KANTH, J.)

R.Bhar